
AUTUMN 2022 SPRING 2023 SUMMER 2023 

Monday 5th September –  
Friday 21st October  

(35 days) 

Thursday 5th January –  
Friday 17th February  

(32 days) 

Monday 17th April –  
Friday 26th May 

 (29 days) 
BANK HOLIDAY 1st May 

HALF TERM 
24th October – 28th October 

HALF TERM 
20th February – 24th February 

HALF TERM 
29th May to 9th June 

Monday 31st October –  
Tuesday 20th December 

 (37 days) 

Monday 27th February –  
Thursday 6th April 

 (29 days) 

Monday 12th June –  
Wednesday 19th July  

(28 days) 

Christmas Holiday  
Wednesday 21st December  – 

Wednesday 4th January  

Spring break 
Friday 7th April (Good Friday) –  

Friday 14th April 

Summer holiday  
Thursday 20th July –  

Thursday 31st August 

 

INSET DAYS = 5 DAYS 

1st September 2022 

2nd September 2022 

4th January 2023 

9th June 2023 

20th July 2023 

TOTAL TEACHING DAYS = 190 DAYS 


